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SRS S PRETEKY CESTNYCH
slovahiaring SLOVAKIA AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC
SWIFT CUP EUROPE SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km ._._.

QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 21B2026009:37 py .....
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
5 9:47:53.533 6:07.549 1:14.403 31.831
(501) Fabian DYBIONKA 6 9:50:27.084 2:33.551 48.082 1:13.610 31.859
1 9:32:59.829 1:17.924 31.737 p7 9:53:25.679 2:58.595 53.451 1:23.855
2 9:35:30.594 2:30.765 47.081 1:12.180 31.504
3 9:38:54.062 3:23.468 1:02.129 1:34.107 47.232 (588) Gabor FORRAI
p4 9:41:49.653 2:55.591 57.973 1:20.111 1 9:34:15.660 1:27.493 32.658
p5 9:48:32.863 6:43.210 1:18.666 2 9:36:48.632 2:32.972 47.954 1:13.034 31.984
p3 9:39:46.777 2:58.145 48.142 1:21.952
(587) Zsombor PINTER 4 9:48:52.359 9:05.582 1:21.032 33.457
1 9:32:46.129 1:15.218 32.143 5 9:51:28.389 2:36.030 50.021 1:13.924 32.085
2 9:35:17.483 2:31.354 47.432 1:12.451 31.471 6 9:54:07.174 2:38.785 48.447 1:17.792 32.546
p3 9:37:58.719 2:41.236 47.646 1:17.631 p7 9:56:59.826 2:52.652 48.289 1:22.405
4 9:47:49.989 9:51.270 1:13.553 31.719
5 9:50:24.573 2:34.584 49.673 1:13.155 31.756 (528) Oskar MARSZALKOWSKI
p6 9:53:01.232 2:36.659 47.507 1:13.167 1 9:33:01.652 1:18.482 31.746
2 9:35:34.824 2:33.172 47.435 1:13.696 32.041
(523) Marton CSUZI 3 9:38:08.452 2:33.628 47.877 1:13.804 31.947
1 9:32:45.135 1:15.338 31.767 p4 9:41:32.503 3:24.051 1:05.131 1:32.865
2 9:35:17.074 2:31.939 47.725 1:12.638 31.576 5 9:46:42.705 5:10.202 1:13.593 32.454
p3 9:38:00.516 2:43.442 47.705 1:17.007 6 9:49:16.952 2:34.247 48.137 1:13.913 32.197
4 9:47:51.179 9:50.663 1:14.058 31.628 p7 9:52:24.685 3:07.733 1:01.780 1:25.457
5 9:50:23.664 2:32.485 47.895 1:12.781 31.809
p6 9:53:07.585 2:43.921 48.922 1:15.499 (548) Max KNAPEN
1 9:33:37.316 1:17.273 35.745
(164) Martin ZELLHOFER 2 9:36:11.179 2:33.863 48.480 1:13.271 32.112
1 9:33:00.568 1:18.007 31.559 3 9:38:51.732 2:40.553 48.871 1:19.697 31.985
2 9:35:32.774 2:32.206 47.779 1:12.604 31.823 4 9:41:25.545 2:33.813 48.482 1:13.233 32.098
p3 9:38:24.265 2:51.491 50.273 1:19.191 p5 9:44:31.238 3:05.693 56.041 1:23.718
4 9:51:20.814 12:56.549 1:24.342 40.756
5 9:54:05.622 2:44.808 54.431 1:18.109 32.268 (521) Vince KELLER
p6 9:57:06.485 3:00.863 48.690 1:26.794 1 9:34:43.250 1:16.330 32.118
2 9:37:21.090 2:37.840 48.273 1:17.027 32.540
(110) Christoph ZELLHOFER 3 9:39:55.546 2:34.456 48.457 1:13.803 32.196
1 9:32:59.480 1:17.851 31.898 p4 9:43:24.495 3:28.949 1:06.339 1:32.911
2 9:35:31.866 2:32.386 47.916 1:12.710 31.760 5 9:47:52.097 4:27.602 1:13.852 31.983
3 9:38:05.035 2:33.169 47.908 1:13.245 32.016 6 9:50:26.188 2:34.091 48.416 1:13.631 32.044
p4 9:41:05.716 3:00.681 57.714 1:24.330 7 9:53:01.101 2:34.913 48.447 1:14.092 32.374
5 9:51:21.321 10:15.605 1:23.548 41.003 p8 9:56:05.492 3:04.391 1:01.453 1:24.340
6 9:54:06.131 2:44.810 54.442 1:18.137 32.231
p7 9:56:55.734 2:49.603 47.915 1:20.539 (131) Bastian FRISCHMANN
1 9:33:20.393 1:22.090 35.222
(507) Méric CSERMELY 2 9:36:12.612 2:52.219 54.307 1:19.129 38.783
1 9:33:36.116 1:19.313 35.325 3 9:38:47.229 2:34.617 47.890 1:14.542 32.185
2 9:36:08.515 2:32.399 47.937 1:12.846 31.616 p4 9:41:39.058 2:51.829 48.492 1:20.431
p3 9:39:10.546 3:02.031 58.519 1:22.702 p5 9:56:09.871 14:30.813 1:31.222
4 9:42:37.518 3:26.972 1:19.393 32.210
5 9:45:10.201 2:32.683 48.034 1:12.894 31.755 (112) Maximilian MAYR
p6 9:48:20.159 3:09.958 1:05.940 1:25.815 1 9:33:03.023 1:18.398 32.084
7 9:53:05.108 4:44.949 1:14.288 32.024 2 9:35:37.645 2:34.622 48.124 1:14.217 32.281
p8 9:55:43.368 2:38.260 48.105 1:14.519 3 9:38:13.023 2:35.378 48.272 1:14.701 32.405
p4 9:41:09.876 2:56.853 56.214 1:22.552
(505) Balazs HARTMANN 5 9:49:00.797 7:50.921 1:15.189 32.411
1 9:33:29.373 1:23.718 35.631 6 9:51:36.389 2:35.592 48.364 1:14.786 32.442
2 9:36:01.990 2:32.617 47.872 1:13.193 31.552 p7 9:54:34.007 2:57.618 51.871 1:24.214
3 9:38:35.268 2:33.278 47.920 1:13.477 31.881
p4 9:41:43.121 3:07.853 1:01.945 1:27.081 (107) Michael MAYR
5 9:49:12.530 7:29.409 1:33.492 40.298 1 9:33:09.696 1:19.125 32.843
6 9:51:45.697 2:33.167 47.899 1:13.477 31.791 2 9:35:46.697 2:37.001 48.909 1:15.127 32.965
p7 9:54:56.222 3:10.525 47.929 1:36.574 3 9:38:23.752 2:37.055 48.805 1:15.546 32.704
p4 9:41:35.861 3:12.109 59.227 1:28.614
(550) Istvan BERNULA 5 9:49:03.790 7:27.929 1:16.569 32.607
1 9:34:15.050 1:25.549 32.629 6 9:51:41.079 2:37.289 49.089 1:15.451 32.749
2 9:36:47.684 2:32.634 47.864 1:12.924 31.846 p7 9:55:05.228 3:24.149 1:03.930 1:33.635
p3 9:39:45.121 2:57.437 55.511 1:20.506
4 9:48:53.247 9:08.126 1:19.684 33.704 (504) Balazs GYORGY
5 9:51:25.864 2:32.617 47.604 1:13.203 31.810 1 9:33:19.933 1:22.486 35.427
6 9:54:07.980 2:42.116 52.210 1:17.375 32.531 p2 9:36:08.261 2:48.328 52.729 1:15.612
p7 9:56:56.743 2:48.763 47.812 1:22.355 3 9:43:18.066 7:09.805 1:15.659 32.876
4 9:45:55.927 2:37.861 50.231 1:14.858 32.772
(547) Eszter NEMETH 5 9:48:34.735 2:38.808 50.504 1:15.156 33.148
1 9:33:38.999 1:19.997 36.488 p6 9:51:29.191 2:54.456 54.224 1:20.267
2 9:36:11.669 2:32.670 47.549 1:13.473 31.648
3 9:38:44.998 2:33.329 48.001 1:13.437 31.891 (571) Maciej SZUBCZYNSKI
p4 9:41:45.984 3:00.986 48.133 1:27.684 1 9:33:50.526 1:24.950 39.306
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slovahiaring SLOVAKIA AUTOMOBILOV NA OKRUHU

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

SWIFT CUP EUROPE SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 24, 8.-2024 09:30 . .
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1
2 9:36:31.791 2:41.265 50.655 1:16.778 33.832
3 9:39:12.380 2:40.589 50.706 1:16.158 33.725
p4 9:41:59.553 2:47.173 50.977 1:16.931
5 9:47:58.640 5:59.087 1:16.277 33.850
6 9:50:41.220 2:42.580 51.305 1:17.255 34.020
p7 9:53:38.571 2:57.351 54.202 1:18.963
(544) Zoltan CSUTI
1 9:33:51.270 1:46.991 50.979
2 9:36:32.037 2:40.767 50.532 1:16.641 33.594
3 9:39:13.195 2:41.158 50.881 1:16.683 33.594
p4 9:42:00.551 2:47.356 50.490 1:17.391
5 9:47:59.705 5:59.154 1:16.377 33.719
6 9:50:41.038 2:41.333 50.930 1:16.778 33.625
p7 9:53:40.194 2:59.156 55.291 1:23.315
(555) Borys LISIECKI
1 9:33:49.617 1:24.748 39.356
2 9:36:31.429 2:41.812 51.189 1:16.765 33.858
3 9:39:12.832 2:41.403 51.253 1:16.553 33.597
4 9:41:54.642 2:41.810 50.750 1:17.088 33.972
p5 9:45:04.160 3:09.518 54.134 1:34.320
6 9:50:42.546 5:38.386 1:16.712 33.602
7 9:53:23.966 2:41.420 51.006 1:16.563 33.851
p8 9:56:45.961 3:21.995 1:08.847 1:26.704
(577) Jozsef MERK
1 9:33:37.764 1:17.973 34.021
2 9:36:21.439 2:43.675 51.816 1:17.571 34.288
3 9:39:05.891 2:44.452 52.260 1:17.780 34.412
p4 9:42:14.626 3:08.735 53.587 1:27.054
(506) Milan MERK
1 9:34:57.744 1:21.418 35.492
2 9:37:41.593 2:43.849 51.614 1:17.623 34.612
p3 9:40:36.189 2:54.596 51.711 1:19.703
4 9:46:16.011 5:39.822 1:19.109 35.538
5 9:48:59.693 2:43.682 51.613 1:17.747 34.322
p6 9:51:59.396 2:59.703 55.084 1:23.884
(564) Gréta GAL
1 9:33:53.016 1:28.181 36.736
2 9:36:36.723 2:43.707 51.479 1:17.572 34.656
3 9:39:21.145 2:44.422 51.987 1:17.973 34.462
4 9:42:05.632 2:44.487 51.863 1:18.180 34.444
5 9:44:52.111 2:46.479 52.561 1:18.755 35.163
6 9:47:37.888 2:45.777 52.989 1:18.202 34.586
7 9:50:23.271 2:45.383 52.893 1:18.141 34.349
8 9:53:14.979 2:51.708 57.866 1:19.069 34.773
9 9:55:59.599 2:44.620 52.351 1:17.723 34.546
(508) Gabor EGYUD
1 9:33:47.656 1:23.649 35.090
2 9:36:32.903 2:45.247 52.698 1:18.262 34.287
3 9:39:18.272 2:45.369 52.523 1:18.175 34.671
p4 9:42:09.248 2:50.976 53.309 1:19.144
5 9:48:36.433 6:27.185 1:24.293 35.027
6 9:51:22.348 2:45.915 53.036 1:18.289 34.590
p7 9:54:46.143 3:23.795 1:03.312 1:35.074
(565) Ferenc HARTMANN
1 9:33:42.594 1:26.849 36.878
2 9:36:32.151 2:49.557 54.258 1:19.608 35.691
3 9:39:21.710 2:49.559 55.109 1:19.751 34.699
4 9:42:08.838 2:47.128 53.129 1:19.116 34.883
5 9:44:56.872 2:48.034 53.649 1:19.230 35.155
6 9:47:44.997 2:48.125 53.885 1:19.314 34.926
7 9:50:44.932 2:59.935 58.208 1:23.049 38.678
8 9:53:32.247 2:47.315 53.192 1:19.175 34.948
9 9:56:20.257 2:48.010 53.808 1:19.208 34.994
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